
From: Griffin, Anjali <agriffin@cg.sc.gov>
To: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

'LaToria Williams (lwilliams@sos.sc.gov)' <lwilliams@sos.sc.gov> 
Thompson, Tina <tthomp@cpc.sc.gov> 
garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us <garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us> 
pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov <pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov> 
Laura.Pace@llr.sc.gov <Laura.Pace@llr.sc.gov>
Karen Roberts (karen.roberts@llr.sc.gov) <karen.roberts@llr.sc.gov> 
bborry@scspa.com <bborry@scspa.com> 
phughes@scspa.com <phughes@scspa.com>

Date: 9/17/2014 10:46:51 AM
Subject: FW: FY 2014-15 Supplemental Appropriations -  Proviso 118.16

Please see e-mail below regarding the FY 2014 -  15 Supplemental Appropriations. Thanks!

Anjali Griffin, CPA (New Jersey)
Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov
Phone: 803-734-2609
Fax: 803-734-1765
1200 Senate Street
305 Wade Hampton Office Building
Columbia, SC 29201

From: Griffin, Anjali
Sent: Wednesday, September 17, 2014 9:19 AM
To: Nichols, Lisa; 'Carolyn Taylor (ctaylor@sccourts.org)'; Reynolds, Janet; Seigler, David; Quick, Beth; Rochester, Renee;
Gary Glenn (gglenn@che.sc.gov); Jay Puchir (puchirj1@citadel.edu); 'WENDY S HAPESHIS'; 'Willan, Dawn E'; 'Greg
Thompson - Coastal Carolina University (gtthomps@coastal.edu)'; 'Lori G. Church (lchurdh@coastal.edu)'; 'mmcdill@fmarion. 
edu'; 'Tom Covar (tcovar@lander.edu)'; 'Torres, Ernesto M.'; 'Edward L Walton (Waltone@mailbox.sc.edu)'; 'Leslie Brunell 
(lesliebrunelli@sc.edu)'; 'Jennifer Muir (muirj@mailbox.sc.edu)'; 'Tracy Hildreth (hildrethtl@winthrop.edu)'; 'felderm@musc. 
edu'; 'Tracy Hill (hillt@sctechsystem.edu)'; Jinnette, Mellanie (MJinnett@ed.sc.gov); Melissa Rae Thurstin (thurstinm@wlgos. 
sc.gov); Terry Mulholland (tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us); May, Kenneth; bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org; Kathryn L. Bass 
(bass@scdhhs.gov); edensjd@dhec.sc.gov; das26@scdmh.org; Lewis Wingard; mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov; Peterson, Sharon; 
'paullewis@scdps.net'; 'William F. Bray, Jr. (William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov)'; 'Tom McQueen (TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov)';
Lindler, Carla; 'Alarice Robinson (robinsona@dnr.sc.gov)'; 'Judy Linder (judy.linder@scseagrant.org)'; 'ysistare@scprt.com';
'Clarrissa Belton (cbelton@sccommerce.com)'; 'Chris Huffman(chuffman@sccommerce.com)'; 'Royce Breland
(rbreland@patriotspoint.org)'; 'Trish D. Blake (trish.blake@scdmv.net)'; 'Lauara Watts (wattsl@sctax.org)'; 'Allen Townsend 
(townseA@sctax.org)'; 'Jim Warren (warrenjr@scdot.org)'; 'Alfred Comfort III (ComfortA@scdot.org)'; Jarvis, Paul; Burnett, 
James; Ervin, Sherry; Johnson, Kathy
Cc: Gunn, Eddie; Boles, Les; Lake, Steven
Subject: FY 2014-15 Supplemental Appropriations -  Proviso 118.16

Hello,

Supplemental Appropriations per Proviso 118.16 of the FY 2014-15 Appropriations Act applicable to your agency have 
been loaded to nonrecurring State Funded program(s) within agency and are available for expenditure. The 
Supplemental Appropriations for Capital Projects have been loaded to 9800.960000X000.

Please feel free to contact me or your budget analyst at the Executive Budget Division if you have any questions or 
need additional guidance.

Anjali Griffin, CPA (New Jersey)
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Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov
Phone: 803-734-2609
Fax: 803-734-1765
1200 Senate Street
305 Wade Hampton Office Building
Columbia, SC 29201
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